F E A T U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
ED795 R10  –  Updated February 2013  –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Wiremold® Plug-In Outlet Center Units bring power
safely and conveniently to wherever you need it. These
units are ideal for use in a wide variety of settings,
including relay racks and cabinets, laboratories,
workshops, classrooms and offices.
Plug-In Outlet Center Units include rack mount,

15' [4.6m] (J24B2 B)cord. Receptacle
center-to-center 1 1/2" [38mm].
15A Rack Mount Plug-In Outlet Centers Ordering Information
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
J06B0B20 Rack Mount Plug-In Outlet
J06B2B20 Center – Six 20A rear outlets,
on/off switch. 6' [1.8m] (J06B0B20)
or 15' [4.6m] (J06B2B20) cord.
Receptacle center-to-center
1 1/2" [38mm].
J06B0B20X Rack Mount Plug-In Outlet
J06B2B20X Center – Six 20A rear outlets.
6' [1.8m] (J08B0B20X) or 15' [4.6m]
(J06B0B20X) cord. Receptacle
center-to-center 1 1/2" [38mm].
J06B0B20X-AM Rack Mount Plug-In Outlet
Center with Digital Ammeter –
Digital LCD readout of current
draw. Six 20A rear outlets. 6'
[1.8m] cord. Receptacle center-

(J60B2B20X) cord. Receptacle
center-to-center 1 1/2" [38mm].
20A Rack Mount Plug-In Outlet Centers Ordering Information
J60B0B (Front & Back) J24B0B (Front & Back) J06B0B20X (Front & Back)
q �� c
3
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
3609ULBC CabinetMATE Plug-In Outlet
3609ULBD Center – Nine outlets. 6' [1.8m]
(3609ULBC) or 15' [4.6m]
(3609ULBD) cord. Length 36"
[914mm]. Receptacle center-to-
center 3" [76mm].
4810ULBC CabinetMATE Plug-In Outlet
4810ULBD Center – Ten outlets. 6' [1.8m]
(4810ULBC) or 15' [4.6m]
(4810ULBD)cord. Length 48"
[1.2m]. Receptacle center-to-
center 4" [102mm].
7011ULBC CabinetMATE Plug-In Outlet
7011ULBD Center – Eleven outlets. 6' [1.8m]
(7011ULBC) or 15' [4.6m]
(7011ULBD) cord. Length 70"
[1.8m]. Receptacle center-to-
center 6" [152mm].
7712ULBC CabinetMATE Plug-In Outlet
7712ULBD Center – Twelve outlets. 6' [1.8m]
(7712ULBC) or 15' [4.6m]
(7712ULBD) cord. Length 77" [2m].
Receptacle center-to-center
6" [152mm].
15A CabinetMATE Plug-In Outlet Centers Ordering Information
4810ULBC/
4810ULBD
7011ULBC/
7011ULBD
7712ULBC/
7712ULBD
�j
�j
�j
�j
3609ULBC/
3609ULBD
4
Catalog No./Item Description/Specifications
2008ULBC20R CabinetMATE Plug-In Outlet
2008ULBD20R Center – Eight 20A outlets with
2008ULBC20R-TL* t-slots. 6' [1.8m] (2008ULBC20R,
2008ULBD20R-TL* 2008ULBC20R-TL) or 15' [4.6m]
(2008ULBD20R, 2008ULBD20R-TL)
cord. Length 20" [508mm].
Receptacle center-to-center 1 1/4"
[32mm]. Units available with straight
blade or NEMA L5-20P locking plug.
4810ULBC20R CabinetMATE Plug-In Outlet
4810ULBD20R Center – Ten 20A outlets with
4810ULBC20R-TL* t-slots. 6' [1.8m] (4810ULBC20R,
4810ULBD20R-TL* 4810ULBC20R-TL) or 15' [4.6m]
(4810ULBD20R, 4810ULBD20R-TL)
cord.Length 48" [1.2m]. Receptacle
center-to-center 4" [102mm].
Units available with straight blade